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Mastercreation TFS

From: Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>
Sent: 23 February 2024 16:12
To: Mastercreation TFS
Cc: Chennai Purchase; Kumar V; Selvakumar M; Parag Pandey
Subject: RE: JP Secure Solutions Documents - URGENT PLS
Attachments: IMG_20220708_143025.jpg; IMG_20220627_211709.jpg; IMG-20231030-

WA0003.jpg; IMG_20220906_145234.jpg

Importance: High

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Omkar, 
Kindly update here. 
 
Regards 
Vijay 
 

From: Vijayakumar S  
Sent: 16 February 2024 13:28 
To: Mastercreation TFS <mastercreation.tfs@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Chennai Purchase <chennai.purchase@travelfoodservices.com>; Kumar V <kumar.v@k-corp.in>; Selvakumar M 
<selvakumar.m@k-corp.in>; Parag Pandey <parag.pandey@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: FW: JP Secure Solutions Documents - URGENT PLS 
Importance: High 
 
Dear Omkar, 
Kindly do the needful on urgent basis pls. 
 

Company Name J P SECURE SOLUTIONS 
Contact Person Name Mr.VD Prasad 
Email Address voodiprasad@gmail.com 

Contact No  9884167155 
Company Registration Number NOT APPLICABLE 
CIN Number (if applicable) NOT APPLICABLE 

Address 
New No-28 Old No-31, 1st Floor, Jawahar Nagar, 
1st Main Road, Peravallur, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 
600042. 

Email ID voodiprasad@gmail.com 

PAN Attached 
GST (if applicable) Attached 
Bank Details Attached 

 
Regards 
Vijay 
 
From: Voodi Prasad <voodiprasad@gmail.com>  
Sent: 29 January 2024 21:11 
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To: Herambraj Sonawane <mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in>; Vijayakumar S <vijayakumar.s@k-corp.in>; Selvakumar 
M <selvakumar.m@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Fwd: JP Secure Solutions Documents 
 
 
---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Voodi Prasad <voodiprasad@gmail.com> 
Date: Mon, 30 Oct, 2023, 13:34 
Subject: JP Secure Solutions Documents 
To: Balaji Sudha <Sudha.Balaji@stahl.com>, Vivekananda Bobji <bobji.vivekananda@stahl.com> 
 

Dear sir / madam 
 
Kindly find the necessary documents of JP Secure solutions for your reference.  
 
Thanks & Regards 
V. D. Prasad 
Proprietor 
JP Secure solutions.  
9884167155 


